CDP15-FBP.015 Ext.cable (Male/Female)
CDP15-FBP.015 Ext.cable Male/Female
CDP15-FBP.150
PRODUCT-DETAILS
General Information
Extended Product Type: CDP15-FBP.150
Product ID: 1SAJ929140R0015
EAN: 4013614389351
Catalog Description: CDP15-FBP.015 Ext.cable (Male/Female) CDP15-FBP.015 Ext.cable Male/Female
Long Description: CDP15-FBP.015 Ext.cable (Male/Female) CDP15-FBP.015 Ext.cable Male/Female
Display Name: CDP15-FBP.150
Ordering
Minimum Order Quantity: 1 piece
Product Main Type: CDP15-FBP
Popular Downloads
Data Sheet, Technical Information: 2CDC190011D0107
1/3CDP15-FBP.150
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/02/19All rights reserved.
Instructions and Manuals: 2CDC190011D0107
EPLAN Data: 9AAC175557_EPLAN
Dimensions
Product Net Width: 15 mm
Product Net Depth / Length: 1600 mm
Product Net Height: 0.015 mm
Product Net Weight: 99 g
Material Compliance
Conflict Minerals Reporting Template
(CMRT):
9AKK108467A5658
RoHS Declaration: 1SAA981205-4401
WEEE Category: Product Not in WEEE Scope
Certificates and Declarations
Declaration of Conformity - CE: No declaration needed
Container Information
Package Level 1 Units: carton 1 piece
Package Level 1 Width: 5 mm
Package Level 1 Depth / Length: 14.5 mm
Package Level 1 Height: 12.5 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight: 0.099 kg
Package Level 1 EAN: 4013614389351
External Classifications and Standards
eClass: V11.0 : 27242608
ETIM 6: EC001604 - Fieldbus, decentr. periphery - communication module
ETIM 7: EC001604 - Fieldbus, decentr. periphery - communication module
ETIM 8: EC001604 - Fieldbus, decentr. periphery - communication module
ETIM 9: EC001604 - Fieldbus, decentr. periphery - communication module
Object Classification Code: X
Categories
2/3CDP15-FBP.150
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/02/19All rights reserved.
Products > Low Voltage Products and Systems > Control Products > Fieldbus Devices > Fieldbus Device Accessories
3/3CDP15-FBP.150
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/02/19All rights reserved.